SP227
All specifications subject to change without prior notice   Page 1 of 4
SMALL VICE GRIP
applicable for packaging materials, paper, plastic foils, wires, yarns, etc.
Available also a version with aluminium body and stainless steel handles for higher temperatures (SP227+Mu)
and a complete stainless steel version for testing in corrosive environment and under high temperatures (SP227-A4).
Item no.: SP227
Max. load: 400 N
Opening: 0-8 mm (depending on jaws)
Coupling: M5 internal thread
Further couplings on request
Body: Aluminium, anodized
Temperature range: 0 … +130°C (depending on jaws)
Weight: 60 gram per grip without jaws
Scope of supply: 1 pair of grips without jaws
Jaws for SP227: Scope of delivery 1 set = 4 jaws
Item number: Surface: Clamping surface
H x W:
Opening: Temperature range: Weight
per pair:
SP227-B25 Blank jaws 10 x 25 mm 0 – 8 mm -70…+280°C 18 gram
SP227-BG25 Rubber jaws 10 x 25 mm 0 – 6 mm -20…+80°C 19 gram
SP227-BP25 Pyramid jaws 10 x 25 mm 0 – 8 mm -70…+280°C 17 gram
SP227-BV8-25x25 V-jaws Height 25 mm 2 - 8 mm Ø -70…+280°C 40 gram
SP227-BW25x25 Wave jaws 25 x 25 mm 0 - 6 mm -70…+280°C 48 gram
SP227-BD25 Diamond jaws 10 x 25 mm 0 – 8 mm -70…+280°C 18 gram
SP227-B50 Blank jaws 10 x 50 mm 0 – 6 mm -70…+280°C 46 gram
SP227-BG50 Rubber jaws 10 x 50 mm 0 – 4 mm -20…+80°C 48 gram
SP227-BP50 Pyramid jaws 10 x 50 mm 0 – 6 mm -70…+280°C 43 gram
SP227-BW25x50 Wave jaws 25 x 50 mm 0 – 6 mm -70…+280°C 100 gram
SP227-BD50 Diamond jaws 10 x 50 mm 0 – 6 mm -70…+280°C 46 gram
SP227-B100 Blank jaws 10 x 100 mm 0 – 6 mm -70…+280°C 92 gram
SP227-BG100 Rubber jaws 10 x 100 mm 0 – 4 mm -20…+80°C 95 gram
SP227-BP100 Pyramid jaws 10 x 100 mm 0 – 6 mm -70…+280°C 86 gram
SP227-BD100 Diamond jaws 10 x 100 mm 0 – 6 mm -70…+280°C 92 gram
Jaws with other dimensions and surfaces on request
Blank jaws
- Suitable for own
further treatment